Standings for ACC Chess — Open Div 2 as of Round 7

Team Standings

Gold
Silver

Bronze

# Team name

1 Emmanuel (St Paul's) - A

Whitefriars College
CBC St Kilda

De La Salle College - B

St Bede's College Mentone

St Bernard's Catholic Boys

De La Salle College - C
St Joseph's College (Newtown)

10 St Joseph's Geelong .

Player Standings

#

Gold 1

Silver 2

Bronze 3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name Age<
Jacob Sanderson

Lachlan Brealey 16
Martin La 18
Nelson Ngo 18
Max Beveridge

Harry Zhang 17
James Hill

Hayden Menzies

Tomas Polintan

Alex Boscariol

Emmanuel Massa

Zachary Zetko 16
David Nguyen 17
Daniel Dinh 18
Jayden Bardrick

Ajaay Venkadeswaran 16
Jahred Glover 17
Caiden da Costa 15
Ryan Nguyen 18

Danh Nguyen 15

2
3
4
5
6 Emmanuel (St Paul's) - B
7
8
9

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Top Player
Lachlan Brealey
Jacob Sanderson
Harry Zhang
James Hill

Max Beveridge
Caiden da Costa
Zachary Zetko
Hamish McGindle
Jahred Glover

Ashton Rouse

Team name

Whitefriars College
Emmanuel (St Paul's) - A
Emmanuel (St Paul's) - A
Emmanuel (St Paul's) - A
St Bede's College Mentone
CBC St Kilda

De La Salle College - B
Whitefriars College

St Bede's College Mentone
Whitefriars College
Emmanuel (St Paul's) - A
St Bernard's Catholic Boys
Emmanuel (St Paul's) - A
Emmanuel (St Paul's) - A
Whitefriars College
Emmanuel (St Paul's) - A
St Joseph's College (Newtown)
Emmanuel (St Paul's) - B
Emmanuel (St Paul's) - A

CBC St Kilda

Score
22>
212
17
1672
1512
14
14
13
12
8
Score Tie.
7 30
6 32
6 29%
5% 28
5 33%
5 33
5 32%2
5 30%2
5 30
5 28
5 26%
5 25%
5 25
5 23%
4% 33
4 29
4 282
4 28
4 272
4 272

Tie.

57.3862
54.8609
43.2500
42.2991
39.6250
36.0351
35.8929
33.3929
30.7500
20.0000

Init. rtg.
929
1000
910
825
new
912
964
851
new
948
833
610
1081
802
973
897
600
878
976

new

Players

Wl o | N |01 00| ©

New rating
1004175
1109 (7/20)
948138
879154
1077 (7/20)
1021 (7/20)
97016
870119

966 (7/20)
94414
1014 (7/20)
684174
1069 |12
822120
968|5
890|7
882 (7/20)
868 |10
95224

881 (7/20)
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21 Khiem Nguyen 22 Male Emmanuel (St Paul's) - B 4 26%2 915 880 (21/20)
22 Nicholas Milich 15 Male Emmanuel (St Paul's) - A 4 26%2 7747 774127

23 Alastair Capell Male Whitefriars College 4 26 817 881 (20/20)
24 Noah Wooldridge Male De La Salle College - B 4 25% 744 776 (21/20)
25 Kurt Abeyesekera 3 Male De La Salle College - B 4 25 1059 971 (21/20)
26 Hamish McGindle Male De La Salle College - C 4 24> 909 864 (21/20)
27 Thomas Stedman 14 CBC St Kilda 4 24 new 840 (7/20)
28 Roger Luo Male Whitefriars College 4 23 696 729133

29 Dale Waine 15 CBC St Kilda 4 22%. new 769 (77/20)
30 Andrew Fennell Male Whitefriars College 4 20% 777 78013

31 Max Greenleaf De La Salle College - B 3% 23% new 742 (7/20)
32 Rory Tuke St Bede's College Mentone 3% 222 new 770 (7/20)
33 Ashton Rouse 17 Male St Joseph's Geelong . 3% 21 701 733 (7/20)
34 Paddy Hassett Male De La Salle College - C 3 27 660 683 (21/20)
35 James Di Nicolantonio Male Whitefriars College 3 26 724 7357111

36 Thomas Andrewartha Male De La Salle College - C 3 25 770 76713

37 Joshua Graham 16 Male St Bernard's Catholic Boys 3 25 706 71519

38 Ethan Rouse 16 Male St Joseph's College (Newtown) 3 25 686 69216

39 Sebastian Pickering Male De La Salle College - B 3 24 847 789 (14/20)
40 Daniel Do 16 Male Emmanuel (St Paul's) - B 3 24 738 758 (21/20)
41 Harry Nguyen 16 Male St Bernard's Catholic Boys 3 23 714 7086

42 Jonah Biviano Male De La Salle College - C 3 23 647 662115

43 Alex Labib Male 3 222 new 676 (77/20)
44 Jed Tosto 16 St Bernard's Catholic Boys 3 19%2 new 653 (7/20)
45 Christopher Rose 14 Male St Joseph's College (Newtown) 3 17%. 689 700 111

46 Adam Scott 16 Male Emmanuel (St Paul's) - B 3 172 667 6607

47 Michael Pye 15 Male Emmanuel (St Paul's) - B 2V2 22 765 74322

48 Ethan Eustace De La Salle College - C 2V 21 new 610 (7/20)
49 Dylan Chau Male De La Salle College - B 2% 20 700 6946

50 Benson Turner 14 St Joseph's Geelong . 2% 172 500 609 (7/20)
51 Joel McGee 17 Male St Bernard's Catholic Boys 2% 11 543 54815

52 Simon Laffy 18 St Joseph's Geelong . 2 29% 500 628 (7/20)
53 Neel Dodia 15 Emmanuel (St Paul's) - B 2 21% 750 565 (7/20)
54 Matthew Hannan 14 Male St Joseph's College (Newtown) 2 19%2. 441 455114

55 Joshua Farrington St Bede's College Mentone 2 19%2 new 482 (6/20)
56 Jake Cutajar 16 Emmanuel (St Paul's) - B 2 16 750 500 (7/20)
57 Jonathan Tan 17 Emmanuel (St Paul's) - B 2 15 750 402 (6/20)
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58 Oskar Hayes 14 Male St Joseph's College (Newtown) 1% 23 686 664 |22

59 Aidan Carroll St Bede's College Mentone 1% 19%2 new 382 (6/20)
60 Tomasz Tamowicz 13 CBC St Kilda 1% 15 new 379 (6/20)
61 Benjamin Hall St Bede's College Mentone 1 17 new 314 (6/20)
62 Thomas Bretherton St Bede's College Mentone 0 10%2 new 354 (4/20)
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